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Price
188.25 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.23% (-2.35)

DK0010272632
GN

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock
3,718 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

188.25 DKK (10)
188.35 DKK (232)
190.60 DKK
191.80 DKK
187.75 DKK
190.60 DKK
189.467639 DKK
141,046
26,724,156.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15642053,257594401,257594099,257595082,171496933,202356005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010272632&ID_NOTATION=7240328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=825ba4af3b3f48ee238fde31409f0f486e19b716b693317e14c8f8d9fa203e50&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ff33204aea4cf9d8&time=1714644253&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cb7d369d0ea9e4635e8fb7f4cceaa891a738c5119a243814d4814d808b17a4c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f4f459d6ef323ebeb&time=1714644253&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5ae3273abed90e8694e2e2f3cc03ab319b791e4015f20b9922aa4485685a7e3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6628f65df119fa71&time=1714644253&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdd61563486ae2a3a57dccb00e221113a10aed55e492dbb714c244901d3cc923&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5bf17cdd0e9a6068&time=1714644253&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04419ec7acb5afae2efbd655c20deb407560452ec53a3bff5dfe233b403d2785&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=474d9e0b3cc3811ec&time=1714644253&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/01 11:47:44

Price
188.25 DKK

Difference

© -1.23%(-235)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010272632

GN

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Technology

Stock

3,718 EUR
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Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 188.25 DKK (10)
Ask (Ask size) 188.35 DKK (232)
Open 190.60 DKK
High 191.80 DKK
Low 187.75 DKK
Close (prev. day) 190.60 DKK
VWAP 189.467639 DKK
Volume (pcs) 141,046

26,724,156.39
Number of trades 930
Last size 10

Trading volume

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +70.79% +5.89% -65.87%
Perf (abs.) +79.00 +10.60 -367.80
Beta 0.32 0.33 0.83
Volatility 42.35 42.80 47.88

ERSTE

Group

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

187.25 DKK (769,534
179.13 DKK (726,388
171.82 DKK (691,518
159.51 DKK (648,863
200.20 DKK (2024/04/30
148.90 DKK (2024/03/06
200.20 DKK (2024/04/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
110.10 DKK (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 25,57 EUR  0.00 2
04/30
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 2547 EUR  0.00 18
04/30
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37 25.82EUR  0.00 8
04/30
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 11:47 188.25 DKK 26.72 930
05/01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7240328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94467233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703828

GN STORE NORD A/S

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/30

2024/
05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:00

09:00

08:11

21:49

19:18

19:31

08:04

25.34 EUR

190.675 DKK

25.34 EUR

2540 EUR

25.56 USD

2543 EUR

25.48 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1955769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3211381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19501

GN STORE NORD A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

G\

Contact Details
GN STORE NORD A/S

Lautrupbjerg 7 - 2750 Ballerup
Telefon: +45-45-75-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@gn.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter
Karlstromer

Ann Fogelgren

Calum
MacDougall

Christoph
Schmid

Ehtisham
Rabbani

Pierre
Berkmann

Scott Davis
Soren Jelert

Stefan
Bergfors

Trine
Finnemann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jukka Pekka
Pertola

Anette Weber

Anna Héléne
Barnekow

Cathrin Inge
Hansen

Claus Holmbeck-
Madsen

Klaus Holse

Leo Larsen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@gn.com
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